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Prénom
Nicole
Jerzy
Bruno
Alexandre

Prénom
Guillaume
Jessica
Martine
Gérard
Jacques
Gérard
Sylvain
Hélene
Michele
Claude
Claudie
Frangois
Armelle
Bernard
Véronique
Frangoise
Ramendra
Florence
Monique
Frangois
Laurence
Antoine
Thierry
Gigi
Hélene
Nicolas
Francis

NOM
BILLON GRAND
ROMANOWSKI

ALEXIS
LUCACIU

NOM

CAPRON
SHAMA
LAMIRAND
BINET
MALLET

MONSENEGO

SETYON
COLOMBET
CLERC
LOUVOT
LOUVOT
GUILLEMIN
GOLIVET
MARTY
BRUNEL
FALCK
DAS
RAME
DONCK
PERNELLE
NIMR-EZRI
TACONET
FORGEARD
ARON
CADIEUX
AUNEVEUX
DUFOUR

Classement du Challenge du Vendredi Soir
Classement IC 89 /95 / 100

Numéro
1244459
3201134
709933
3503861

Numéro
2406339
2526921
1028978
3937010
2723014
1138462
825143
762402
2347608
1945130
2516211
2385822
2545492
4880028
9931511
4521820
2207977
2664903
975609
1805954
2697665
2743509
335647
4872562
1755711
1314377
1001859

IC
89
100
95
89

TOTAL
64
51
47
23
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03-oct
23
16
23

07-nov
24
17
24
15

ClassementIC71 /77 / 83

IC
83
83
71
71
71
83
77
71
71
71
71
71
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71
77
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71
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71
71
71

TOTAL
70
70
62
55
55
51
46
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38
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27
24
23
23
23
20
18
18
18
18
17
15
10
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Bonus

03-oct
22
22
17
9
9
16

14
20
15
15
21
12

18

18

07-nov
26
26
22
27
27
17
21
16
18
13
13
7
6

23
23

14
10

12-déc
17
18

12-déc
22
22
23
19
19
18
25
15

10
10
7
9
24

23

17

16-janv

16-janv

13-févr

13-févr

13-mars

13-mars

17-avr

17-avr

22-mai

22-mai

12-juin

12-juin
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Régine
Béatrice
Ghislaine
Olivier

Prénom
Nicole
Chantal
Josette
Guilaine
Nicole
Sven
Catherine
Arnaud
Jacques
Donato
lan
Anne
Simon
Joseph
Paule
Yves
Giuseppe
Geneviéve
Simon
Cecile
Eric
Carole
Jacky
Denis
Iréne
Renée

VANSUMSEN
TONUS
BELIN
PLEPLE

NOM
JACQUET

JEAN
COURTOIS
CARRARD
PUYO

RYDAHL
BERLAUD
CASSAIGNE
GERARD

DEL VECCHIO
DAVEY

PICARD
REYNOLDS
MIGEOT
CARRE
DILOSQUER
MANTERO
PILYSER
REYNOLDS
AZADIAN
TAZE-BERNARD
SEILLER
HEUDE
ACQUISTAPACE
HANNECART
BEZAC

Marie-Christir LAUNOIS

Elisabeth
Sylvie

LEVI MAZLOUM
FALLET

2463941
1314434
2620921
4720638

83
77
71
71
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Classement 2° Série (IC < 65)

Numéro
2498550
2188870
662157
1184613
680943
1549081
1314400
2779843
9745904
2472679
2745042
9632325
2661008
1479551
4976554
9670755
2422393
4261202
2661008
9635668
4796811
2737784
1675480
986044
3701069
2659011
2658998
1746611
9240053

IC
59
53
65
65
65
65
65
65
59
49
65
65
59
53
49
49
49
65
59
65
59
65
49
65
65
49
49
65
53

TOTAL
51
51
45
39
38
38
35
35
35
32
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
21
20
19
18
16
12
12
12
10
8
4

Nb
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Bonus

03-oct
11
11
14
17
3
20
7
7
21
19
12

13

13

10
10

07-nov
20
20
16
22
19
18
25
25
7

11

11
12

12

21
14
19
10

12-déc
20
20
15

16

13

14

25

14

11

24

16
12
12

16-janv

13-févr

13-mars

17-avr

22-mai

12-juin
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Prénom
Brigitte
Celine
Anne-Claire
Gilles
Florence
Andrée
Sylvain
Laurence
Marie
Florence
Martin
Martine
Xavier
Frangoise

NOM
DELABYE
KRSTULOVIC
DENEUVY
GUERVIN
RAPINAT-GAMARD
BARGHOUT
PCHIBICH
DAGALLIER
GROS-FAVROT
BATAILLE
DELAGARDE
GINESTET
NASSIF
PIONNEAU

Classement 3° & 4° Séries (IC < 45)

Numéro
2456029
1202837
9539167
9577878
9689657
2659003
1642827
2851295
2757774
2464808
2464501
9685986
2699538
2489484

IC
45
45
33
33
41
37
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
41

TOTAL
32
25
21
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Bonus

03-oct
19
5

07-nov

12-déc
13
11
21
21
6
6

16-janv

13-févr

13-mars

17-avr

22-mai

12-juin



